

# Stories of Hope dinner

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Hendricks County Fairgrounds - Danville, IN

Benefiting Hope Healthcare Services – a clinic serving our neighbors without health insurance with medical, dental, and mental health services.

Join us—and our speaker, WTHR weatherman and TV personality Chuck Lofton—for Stories of Hope dinner/auction to joyously celebrate the work of providing hope through healthcare to our neighbors in need.

Hope Healthcare Services continues to increase its capacity to serve, especially as the number of community residents who lack health insurance increases. Join us in celebrating this great work in challenging times.

Please consider a sponsorship for the 2024 "Stories of Hope" event.

## Presenting Sponsor (\$7500)

- Name noted on printed collateral as "Presenting Sponsor"
- Name/logo and link on event web page
- Company/organization logo on poster at event
- Verbal recognition at event
- One complimentary table for 8 guests
- Name and logo in Hope Healthcare promotions for event

## Gold sponsor (\$5000)

- Name listed on printed collateral
- Name/logo and link on event web page
- Company/organization logo on poster at event
- Verbal recognition at event
- One complimentary table for 8 guests
- Name and logo in Hope Healthcare promotions for event

Silver Sponsor (\$2500)

- Name listed on printed collateral
- Name/logo and link on event web page
- Company/organization logo on poster at event
- Verbal recognition at event
- One complimentary table for 8 guests
- Name and logo in Hope Healthcare promotions for event

#### Bronze/table Sponsor (\$650)

- Name listed on printed collateral
- One complimentary table for 8 guests
- Table sign

#### Other

- Table of 8 (no sponsorship) \$500
- Individual tickets \$65

Yes, I want to be a sponsor for the 2024 "Stories of Hope" event

\_\_ Presenting sponsor

\_\_ Gold Sponsor

\_\_ Silver sponsor

\_\_ Bronze sponsor

Company name:

\_\_ Contact Person:

Contact Phone:

\_\_ Contact email:

Priority seating will be given to sponsors. We will follow up for a list of attendees.

Please confirm your sponsorship by sending a check to: Hope Healthcare Services, 107 Park Place Blvd., Avon, IN 46123

Questions? Call John Mollaun at 317-272-0708 x106, or email jpm@myhopehealth.org

More information at myhopehealth.org/hope